
WBIG
Third Sunday in Ordinary TimeB

Deuteronomy
Ordo Virtutum
WBIG

Saturday, January 20, 2024
Sunday, January 21, 2024
Sunday, January 21, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

Third Sunday of LentB

Joyful Praise
Music Ministry
WBIG

Saturday, March 2, 2024
Sunday, March 3, 2024
Sunday, March 3, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

Fourth Sunday of EasterB

Choir
Echo
WBIG

Saturday, April 20, 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

Fifth Sunday of EasterB

WBIG
Joyful Praise
African Choir

Saturday, April 27, 2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

Twenty-Sixth Sunday in Ordinary TimeB

WBIG
Joyful Praise
African Choir

Saturday, September 28, 2024
Sunday, September 29, 2024
Sunday, September 29, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

Twenty-Eighth Sunday in Ordinary TimeB

Joyful Praise
Echo
WBIG

Saturday, October 12, 2024
Sunday, October 13, 2024
Sunday, October 13, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

Thirty-Third Sunday in Ordinary TimeB

Choir
Yaroch Unlimited
WBIG

Saturday, November 16, 2024
Sunday, November 17, 2024
Sunday, November 17, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

As of: 9/26/2023


